File List for 1Jan 2025 - 30 Jun 2025

File Number

AF-2025-00004
AF-2025-00006
AF-2025-00007
AF-2025-00008
AF-2025-00009
AF-2025-00010
AF-2025-00011
AF-2025-00012
AF-2025-00013
AF-2025-00014
AF-2025-00016
AF-2025-00017
GF-2025-00006
GF-2025-00007
GF-2025-00008
GF-2025-00011
GF-2025-00012
GF-2025-00014
GF-2025-00016
GF-2025-00018
GF-2025-00019
GF-2025-00020
GF-2025-00021
GF-2025-00022
GF-2025-00023
GF-2025-00025
GF-2025-00026
GF-2025-00027
GF-2025-00028
GF-2025-00031
GF-2025-00034
GF-2025-00042
GF-2025-00043
GF-2025-00044
GF-2025-00045
GF-2025-00048
GF-2025-00052
GF-2025-00054
GF-2025-00055
GF-2025-00056
GF-2025-00057
GF-2025-00058
GF-2025-00059
GF-2025-00060
GF-2025-00061
GF-2025-00062
GF-2025-00066
GF-2025-00067
GF-2025-00068
GF-2025-00069
GF-2025-00070
GF-2025-00075
GF-2025-00076
GF-2025-00077
GF-2025-00078
GF-2025-00079
GF-2025-00080
GF-2025-00090
GF-2025-00091
GF-2025-00093
GF-2025-00100
GF-2025-00103
OF-2025-00001
OF-2025-00002
OF-2025-00003

Revised Title

ODDS N ENDS - YACHT

ARDARTH - YACHT

HM CUSTOMS BOAT - WORK BOAT

HMAS GLADSTONE - NAVAL VESSEL

MV TEA GARDENS - FERRY

NYMPH - YACHT

OSPREY - FISHING VESSEL

QUO VERE - FISHING VESSEL

RUSHCUTTER - NAVAL VESSEL

WHY KNOT - YACHT

DERWENT HUNTER - SCHOONER

MACPHERSON ROBERTSON - Launch

BLT Stair Upgrade 2024

XX gift Queen Mary Take to Pieces Mode

xx Registration public enquiries 2025

XX purchase Medallion of Commodore James Goodenough by Achille Simonetti
BMS EBI Upgrade XXX

XX loan Secret Strike: War on our Shores

MMAPSS Program - FY 2025 - 2026

XX purchase Medal from Cook's Second Voyage to the Pacific Ocean
XX Cultural Gifts donation Admiral Sir George Seymour RN

XX gift Diary of immigrant voyage on SAMUEL PLIMSOLL 1883

XX gift XX Document Collage Folder

XX gift rear Admiral's rank epaulette and cap belonging to RADM XX

XX gift bible stand : Lectern from the Lifeboat temperance

XX gift 1727-Pieter for Adriaan digital video

XX gift portrait : Portrait of Tryphena Dibb

XX gift The Handy Volume Shakspeare; Volume VII [sic]

Tourism Australia

Barry O’Keefe Library XX and XX local studies exhibition about maritime history 2025-00031
XX bequest Heath Hezzanith quintant to Fleet Vampire collection

XX gift Oriana Last Cruise Dewey Album

ANMM transfer Gift Herzogin Cecilie sailing ship

XX gift General Sturgis Newspapers

XX - Big Brother related objects

Museums Victoria incoming loan Frozen witness - Aurora 2025-00048
XX - Crocs! Lost Giants to Living Legends

XX gift vessel sketches and plans

XX gift paper based material relating to the wreck of the BEGA in 1908
XX gift SCUBA and skindiving equipment

XX gift Chart of Indian Ocean routes and Chart of Atlantic Ocean routes
XX Fine Books purchase Photograph of Royal Navy armoured cruiser HMS NELSON
XX gift Admiralty Chart No 5216 South Pacific Ocean

XX - Phyllis Mossop Handwritten notes on sailing and navigation theory by W.M. Cooke, MS WORCESTER, 1912
XX gift photographic albums of Thomas Duncan Cunningham

XX gift Watercolour painting of US Small Ships Section in Cairns
Hiroshima Peace Memorial Museum incoming loan 2025-00066

Ur Wayii (incoming tide) - XX- Central Exhibition file

XX via agent Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from McClelland Gallery VIC
XX via agent Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition
XX Lighting Replacement

XX gift Framed painting of PS COLLAROY by Derek Morgan

Alex Seton Someone else's problem Cultural Gift program

XX Fine Books purchase six officers portraits from HMS BLANCHE

XX gift ephemera from pearl lugger JOHN LOUIS

XX gift ephemera Mcllwraith and McEacharn

XX SLSC outward loan 2025-00080

The Galloway Hoard: Viking Age Treasure-National Museums Scotland
XX Pictures

XXX Cultural Gifts Program gift

XX XX XX Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from Mossenson Galleries
XX - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from Cairns

XX - Gift First Nations figurehead - NCA And Foundation

XX Bust of RADM Andrew John Robertson

RAN Admirals barge



