File List for 1 Jan 2025 - 30 Jun 2025

File Normbon	Particular Mark
File Number AF-2025-00004	Revised Title ODDS N ENDS - YACHT
AF-2025-00004 AF-2025-00006	ARDARTH - YACHT
AF-2025-00006 AF-2025-00007	HM CUSTOMS BOAT - WORK BOAT
AF-2025-00007 AF-2025-00008	HMAS GLADSTONE - NAVAL VESSEL
AF-2025-00009	MV TEA GARDENS - FERRY
AF-2025-00010	NYMPH - YACHT
AF-2025-00011	OSPREY - FISHING VESSEL
AF-2025-00012	QUO VERE - FISHING VESSEL
AF-2025-00013	RUSHCUTTER - NAVAL VESSEL
AF-2025-00014	WHY KNOT - YACHT
AF-2025-00016	DERWENT HUNTER - SCHOONER
AF-2025-00017	MACPHERSON ROBERTSON - Launch
GF-2025-00006	BLT Stair Upgrade 2024
GF-2025-00007	XX gift Queen Mary Take to Pieces Mode
GF-2025-00008	xx Registration public enquiries 2025
GF-2025-00011	XX purchase Medallion of Commodore James Goodenough by Achille Simonetti
GF-2025-00012	BMS EBI Upgrade XXX
GF-2025-00014	XX loan Secret Strike: War on our Shores
GF-2025-00016	MMAPSS Program - FY 2025 - 2026
GF-2025-00018	XX purchase Medal from Cook's Second Voyage to the Pacific Ocean
GF-2025-00019	XX Cultural Gifts donation Admiral Sir George Seymour RN
GF-2025-00020 GF-2025-00021	XX gift Diary of immigrant voyage on SAMUEL PLIMSOLL 1883
GF-2025-00021 GF-2025-00022	XX gift XX Document Collage Folder XX gift rear Admiral's rank epaulette and cap belonging to RADM XX
GF-2025-00022 GF-2025-00023	XX gift bible stand: Lectern from the Lifeboat temperance
GF-2025-00025	XX gift 1727-Pieter for Adriaan digital video
GF-2025-00026	XX gift portrait : Portrait of Tryphena Dibb
GF-2025-00027	XX gift The Handy Volume Shakspeare; Volume VII [sic]
GF-2025-00028	Tourism Australia
GF-2025-00031	Barry O'Keefe Library XX and XX local studies exhibition about maritime history 2025-00031
GF-2025-00034	XX bequest Heath Hezzanith quintant to Fleet Vampire collection
GF-2025-00042	XX gift Oriana Last Cruise Dewey Album
GF-2025-00043	ANMM transfer Gift Herzogin Cecilie sailing ship
GF-2025-00044	XX gift General Sturgis Newspapers
GF-2025-00045	XX - Big Brother related objects
GF-2025-00048	Museums Victoria incoming loan Frozen witness - Aurora 2025-00048
GF-2025-00052 GF-2025-00054	XX - Crocs! Lost Giants to Living Legends XX gift vessel sketches and plans
GF-2025-00055	XX gift paper based material relating to the wreck of the BEGA in 1908
GF-2025-00056	XX gift SCUBA and skindiving equipment
GF-2025-00057	XX gift Chart of Indian Ocean routes and Chart of Atlantic Ocean routes
GF-2025-00058	XX Fine Books purchase Photograph of Royal Navy armoured cruiser HMS NELSON
GF-2025-00059	XX gift Admiralty Chart No 5216 South Pacific Ocean
GF-2025-00060	XX - Phyllis Mossop Handwritten notes on sailing and navigation theory by W.M. Cooke, MS WORCESTER, 1912
GF-2025-00061	XX gift photographic albums of Thomas Duncan Cunningham
GF-2025-00062	XX gift Watercolour painting of US Small Ships Section in Cairns
GF-2025-00066	Hiroshima Peace Memorial Museum incoming loan 2025-00066
GF-2025-00067	Ur Wayii (incoming tide) - XX- Central Exhibition file
GF-2025-00068	XX via agent Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from McClelland Gallery VIC
GF-2025-00069	XX via agent Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition
GF-2025-00070 GF-2025-00075	XX Lighting Replacement XX gift Framed painting of PS COLLAROY by Derek Morgan
GF-2025-00075	Alex Seton Someone else's problem Cultural Gift program
GF-2025-00077	XX Fine Books purchase six officers portraits from HMS BLANCHE
GF-2025-00078	XX gift ephemera from pearl lugger JOHN LOUIS
GF-2025-00079	XX gift ephemera McIlwraith and McEacharn
GF-2025-00080	XX SLSC outward loan 2025-00080
GF-2025-00090	The Galloway Hoard: Viking Age Treasure-National Museums Scotland
GF-2025-00091	XX Pictures
GF-2025-00093	XXX Cultural Gifts Program gift
GF-2025-00100	XX XX XX Mossensons Galleries - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from Mossenson Galleries
GF-2025-00103	XX - Ur Wayii (incoming tide) exhibition - collected from Cairns
OF-2025-00001	XX - Gift First Nations figurehead - NCA And Foundation
OF-2025-00002	XX Bust of RADM Andrew John Robertson
OF-2025-00003	RAN Admirals barge